
1º ANDREIA CRISTINA DE PAULA DOS SANTOS 22.508.938-5 3 08/05/73 18,000 9,000 27,000

1º DALILÉIA GONÇALVES CARLOS 43.347.247-9 0 10/07/84 23,000 21,000 44,000
2º SILVIA HELENA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 16.140.998 0 14/02/64 17,000 23,000 40,000
3º PATRICIA PRATA SAUCEDO 24.290.257-1 04 23/02/74 21,000 18,000 39,000
4º ANA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO GUIMARAES 30.780.560-8 01 10/04/80 19,000 20,000 39,000
5º JULIANA GABRIELA PIMENTEL PINTO 43.571.128-3 01 04/10/84 18,000 20,000 38,000
6º VIVIANE GOMES DA SILVA 43.181.647-5 0 15/11/81 20,000 18,000 38,000
7º MARGARETE PEREIRA DA SILVA DIOGO 18.849.924-6 0 18/09/69 16,000 21,000 37,000
8º ADRIANA CRISTINA PEREIRA 22.056.825 03 12/10/72 20,000 15,000 35,000
9º AMALIA APARECIDA DE CASTRO MOTTA ARNEIRO 30.499.895-3 02 28/04/78 15,000 20,000 35,000

10º KAREN GODOY DOS PASSOS 43.571.394-2 01 03/08/83 18,000 17,000 35,000
11º ANA CLAUDIA VICENTE 45.243.099-9 0 03/06/78 17,000 18,000 35,000
12º MICHELE APARECIDA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 44.137.226-0 0 06/10/87 19,000 16,000 35,000
13º FLAUZINA ALVES DE BRITO AUGUSTO 18.226.606 01 03/08/65 17,000 17,000 34,000
14º VALERIA PEREIRA DA SILVA CAMARGO 19.718.135 01 04/01/69 19,000 15,000 34,000
15º MARA JAQUELINE MATTOS OLIVEIRA ALVES 22.385.247 01 11/08/72 15,000 19,000 34,000
16º ELEN BEATRIS CANDIDO ANTUNES 29.961.016-0 02 21/09/79 21,000 12,000 33,000
17º MARIA CLARA MONTEIRO DE FARIA 15857231-2 0 12/08/64 16,000 17,000 33,000
18º ANA PAULA COSTA DE SOUZA 43.180.944-6 0 23/06/88 20,000 13,000 33,000
19º IZABEL MARIA FERREIRA 8.186.744 0 28/11/49 15,000 17,000 32,000
20º LILIAN RIBEIRO DE PAULA 35.210.969-5 0 15/06/84 18,000 14,000 32,000
21º ALINE GRAZIELE DOS SANTOS 45.235.287-3 0 26/01/86 17,000 15,000 32,000
22º LUCIENE APARECIDA DE BRITO PAULA 34.402.233-X 0 29/07/87 20,000 12,000 32,000
23º LILIANE CRISTINI GALVÃO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 36.201.494-2 02 25/04/80 16,000 15,000 31,000
24º MARIA DA GLORIA LEITE DA SILVA 32.993.137-4 01 25/11/80 15,000 16,000 31,000
25º VANIA MARIA DA SILVA ROMÃO 27.431.816-7 0 30/06/77 15,000 15,000 30,000
26º ENISSÉIA DE SENA MORENO ROCHA 54.027.353-3 0 02/01/84 15,000 15,000 30,000
27º FERNANDA COUTO VILLELA 32.686.604-8 0 08/09/50 18,000 10,000 28,000
28º JUCINÉIA DE MOURA 19.910.865-1 01 20/03/67 16,000 6,000 22,000

1º DALILÉIA GONÇALVES CARLOS 43.347.247-9 0 22/07/88 23,000 21,000 44,000
2º MARIA DE FATIMA BOUERI MARTINS 12.861.136 0 23/02/74 17,000 23,000 40,000
3º ANA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO GUIMARAES 30.780.560-8 01 10/04/80 19,000 20,000 39,000
4º JULIANA GABRIELA PIMENTEL PINTO 43.571.128-3 0 02/01/84 18,000 20,000 38,000
5º MARGARETE PEREIRA DA SILVA DIOGO 18.849.924-6 01 04/10/84 16,000 21,000 37,000
6º ADRIANA CRISTINA PEREIRA 22.056.825 03 12/10/72 20,000 15,000 35,000
7º AMALIA APARECIDA DE CASTRO MOTTA ARNEIRO 30.499.895-3 02 28/04/78 15,000 20,000 35,000
8º KAREN GODOY DOS PASSOS 43.571.394-2 01 03/08/65 18,000 17,000 35,000
9º ANA CLAUDIA VICENTE 45.243.099-9 0 03/06/78 17,000 18,000 35,000

10º MICHELE APARECIDA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 44.137.226-0 0 29/07/87 19,000 16,000 35,000
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11º MARA JAQUELINE MATTOS OLIVEIRA ALVES 22.385.247 01 20/03/67 15,000 19,000 34,000
12º VALERIA PEREIRA DA SILVA CAMARGO 19.718.135 0 11/07/50 19,000 15,000 34,000
13º FLAUZINA ALVES DE BRITO AUGUSTO 18.226.606 0 25/07/61 17,000 17,000 34,000
14º MARIA CLARA MONTEIRO DE FARIA 15857231-2 01 03/08/83 16,000 17,000 33,000
15º LILIANE CRISTINI GALVÃO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 36.201.494-2 0 28/11/49 18,000 15,000 33,000
16º ELEN BEATRIS CANDIDO ANTUNES 29.961.016-0 0 23/06/88 21,000 12,000 33,000
17º LILIAN RIBEIRO DE PAULA 35.210.969-5 02 17/02/76 18,000 14,000 32,000
18º IZABEL MARIA FERREIRA 8.186.744 0 10/07/84 15,000 17,000 32,000
19º ALINE GRAZIELE DOS SANTOS 45.235.287-3 0 26/01/86 17,000 15,000 32,000
20º MARIA DA GLORIA LEITE DA SILVA 32.993.137-4 0 15/06/84 15,000 16,000 31,000
21º VANIA MARIA DA SILVA ROMÃO 27.431.816-7 01 30/06/74 15,000 15,000 30,000
22º DOUGLAS VALANDRO 4.193.538 02 27/08/69 15,000 12,000 27,000
23º ADRIANO MELO FIGUEIRÓ 43.347.339-3 0 06/10/87 18,000 9,000 27,000
24º JUCINÉIA DE MOURA 19.910.865-1 02 21/09/79 16,000 6,000 22,000

1º CLAUDIA MARIA FRÓES DE TOLEDO NEVES 16.895.357 0 15/11/75 19,000 30,000 49,000
2º SOLANGE RIBEIRO DA COSTA 18.227.565-6 01 26/06/82 21,000 13,000 34,000
3º JURANDIR FÁBIO MONTEIRO 29.273.677-0 0 08/11/78 19,000 13,000 32,000
4º MARIA ANGELICA ALCKMIN DE LEMOS 29.529.121-7 0 15/09/84 15,000 16,000 31,000
5º ROBERTA FERREIRA LUIZ 40.923.649-4 02 29/08/65 18,000 11,000 29,000
6º MARIA CAROLINA RIBAS CHAGAS 43.181.116-7 0 05/12/83 17,000 11,000 28,000

1º CLAUDIA MARIA FRÓES DE TOLEDO NEVES 16.895.357 01 21/09/68 19,000 30,000 49,000
2º IRMA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 10.380.093-1 0 02/09/81 23,000 15,000 38,000
3º SOLANGE RIBEIRO DA COSTA 18.227.565-6 02 29/08/65 21,000 13,000 34,000
4º JURANDIR FÁBIO MONTEIRO 29.273.677-0 0 15/11/75 19,000 13,000 32,000
5º MARIA ANGELICA ALCKMIN DE LEMOS 29.529.121-7 0 08/11/78 15,000 16,000 31,000
6º ROBERTA FERREIRA LUIZ 40.923.649-4 0 05/12/83 18,000 11,000 29,000
7º MARIA CAROLINA RIBAS CHAGAS 43.181.116-7 0 15/09/84 17,000 11,000 28,000

1º CLAUDIA MARIA FRÓES DE TOLEDO NEVES 16.895.357 01 21/09/68 19,000 30,000 49,000
2º IRMA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 10.380.093-1 0 19/08/57 23,000 15,000 38,000
3º JURANDIR FÁBIO MONTEIRO 29.273.677-0 0 15/11/75 19,000 13,000 32,000

1º ELIEZER BATISTA ROSA 24.900.586-4 0 03/02/75 15,000 21,000 36,000
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1º THIAGO LOURENÇO DE MATTOS 42.130.435-2 01 28/06/85 21,000 20,000 41,000
2º JOSÉ MARTINS FREIRE JUNIOR 28.600.047-7 0 15/01/87 19,000 21,000 40,000
3º SHAIANE QUINTINO CALDAS MOREIRA 34.404.816-0 0 15/05/83 21,000 18,000 39,000
4º FERNANDO RICARDO ALVES CORREA 22.734.973-8 01 06/09/72 20,000 18,000 38,000
5º GRAZIELI APARECIDA MACHADO 35.211.119-7 0 17/04/83 15,000 23,000 38,000
6º JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA LEAL 21.737.373-2 01 12/08/71 17,000 20,000 37,000
7º DANIELA GARCIA GASCO 28.527.097-7 0 08/02/78 19,000 18,000 37,000
8º GLAUCO BARLETTA DA COSTA 30.466.491-1 0 02/02/85 17,000 20,000 37,000
9º TAMIRIS COSTA DEOLIVEIRA 42.640.899-8 0 22/07/87 17,000 20,000 37,000
10º SILVIO CESAR MARIANO 23.136.948-7 01 04/11/70 18,000 18,000 36,000
11º LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA 34.400.994-4 01 03/10/81 15,000 20,000 35,000
12º LUCIA HELENA ALVES PAZZINI 32.838.372-7 0 11/03/82 17,000 18,000 35,000
13º LUIS GUSTAVO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES 40.850.034-7 0 26/03/84 16,000 18,000 34,000
14º ALINE DE ANDRADE SOUZA 40.936.042-9 0 10/01/83 18,000 15,000 33,000
15º KARINA CRISTINA PEREIRA BARBOSA 33.197.280-3 0 23/02/87 20,000 13,000 33,000
16º AMANDA CRISTINA MOREIRA 42127243-0 0 28/04/86 15,000 16,000 31,000
17º LUIS CLAUDIO MONTEMOR 20.699.373 02 16/04/72 16,000 15,000 31,000
18º ANA CLAUDYA PIRES MARQUES 42.641.355-6 0 04/10/82 19,000 12,000 31,000
19º ANA CAROLINA DUQUE VALENTE OLIVEIRA 41.223.295-9 01 17/08/83 17,000 13,000 30,000
20º LETICIA DE CARVALHO VILELA SANTOS 27.619.701-X 01 04/12/77 17,000 11,000 28,000
21º JULIA BITTENCOURT BRANCO 44.261.862-1 01 26/04/86 19,000 9,000 28,000

1º ELISETE DE ANDRADE LEITE 7.995.664-6 0 17/09/55 16,000 25,000 41,000
2º JOSÉ MARTINS FREIRE JUNIOR 28.600.047-7 0 15/01/87 19,000 21,000 40,000
3º SHAIANE QUINTINO CALDAS MOREIRA 34.404.816-0 0 15/05/83 21,000 18,000 39,000
4º LARISSA CRISTINA RIBEIRO 43.571.002-3 0 28/07/85 18,000 21,000 39,000
5º FERNANDO RICARDO ALVES CORREA 22.734.973-8 01 06/09/72 20,000 18,000 38,000
6º GRAZIELI APARECIDA MACHADO 35.211.119-7 0 17/04/83 15,000 23,000 38,000
7º JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA LEAL 21.737.373-2 01 12/08/71 17,000 20,000 37,000
8º DANIELA GARCIA GASCO 28.527.097-7 0 08/02/78 19,000 18,000 37,000
9º GLAUCO BARLETTA DA COSTA 30.466.491-1 0 02/02/85 17,000 20,000 37,000

10º TAMIRIS COSTA DEOLIVEIRA 42.640.899-8 0 22/07/87 17,000 20,000 37,000
11º LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA 34.400.994-4 01 03/10/81 15,000 20,000 35,000
12º LUCIA HELENA ALVES PAZZINI 32.838.372-7 0 11/03/82 17,000 18,000 35,000
13º ALINE DE ANDRADE SOUZA 40.936.042-9 0 10/01/83 18,000 15,000 33,000
14º KARINA CRISTINA PEREIRA BARBOSA 33.197.280-3 0 23/02/87 20,000 13,000 33,000
15º LUIS CLAUDIO MONTEMOR 20.699.373 02 16/04/72 16,000 15,000 31,000
16º ANA CLAUDYA PIRES MARQUES 42.641.355-6 0 04/10/82 19,000 12,000 31,000
17º AMANDA CRISTINA MOREIRA 42127243-0 0 28/04/86 15,000 16,000 31,000
18º ANA CAROLINA DUQUE VALENTE OLIVEIRA 41.223.295-9 01 17/08/83 17,000 13,000 30,000

1º THIAGO LOURENÇO DE MATTOS 42.130.435-2 01 28/06/85 21,000 20,000 41,000
2º VALDINEI LUIZ ALVES 28.162.220-6 0 09/01/77 20,000 20,000 40,000
3º JOSÉ MARTINS FREIRE JUNIOR 28.600.047-7 0 15/01/87 19,000 21,000 40,000
4º SHAIANE QUINTINO CALDAS MOREIRA 34.404.816-0 0 15/05/83 21,000 18,000 39,000
5º FERNANDO RICARDO ALVES CORREA 22.734.973-8 01 06/09/72 20,000 18,000 38,000
6º GRAZIELI APARECIDA MACHADO 35.211.119-7 0 17/04/83 15,000 23,000 38,000
7º JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA LEAL 21.737.373-2 01 12/08/71 17,000 20,000 37,000
8º DANIELA GARCIA GASCO 28.527.097-7 0 08/02/78 19,000 18,000 37,000
9º GLAUCO BARLETTA DA COSTA 30.466.491-1 0 02/02/85 17,000 20,000 37,000
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10º TAMIRIS COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 42.640.899-8 0 22/07/87 17,000 20,000 37,000
11º SILVIO CESAR MARIANO 23.136.948-7 01 04/11/70 18,000 18,000 36,000
12º LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA 34.400.994-4 01 03/10/81 15,000 20,000 35,000
13º LUCIA HELENA ALVES PAZZINI 32.838.372-7 0 11/03/82 17,000 18,000 35,000
14º LUIS GUSTAVO MONTEIRO RODRIGUES 40.850.034-7 0 26/03/84 16,000 18,000 34,000
15º ALINE DE ANDRADE SOUZA 40.936.042-9 0 10/01/83 18,000 15,000 33,000
16º KARINA CRISTINA PEREIRA BARBOSA 33.197.280-3 0 23/02/87 20,000 13,000 33,000
17º LUIS CLAUDIO MONTEMOR 20.699.373 02 16/04/72 16,000 15,000 31,000
18º ANA CLAUDYA PIRES MARQUES 42.641.355-6 0 04/10/82 19,000 12,000 31,000
19º ANA CAROLINA DUQUE VALENTE OLIVEIRA 41.223.295-9 01 17/08/83 17,000 13,000 30,000

1º ELIANE DENISE CAVALCA LEITE 20.206.578-9 01 12/08/68 24,000 18,000 42,000
2º ROBERTO CARLOS FERNANDES DE CARVALHO 15.517.458-7 0 05/07/65 20,000 20,000 40,000
3º ALINE HELEN DE  PAULA MOREIRA 42.441.217-2 0 12/07/86 21,000 18,000 39,000
4º REGINA APARECIDA CAVALHEIRO ROMEIRO 8.144.680-9 0 28/01/55 18,000 18,000 36,000
5º ELIANE GOMES DA SILVA LIRA 37.268.934-6 1 0710/77 18,000 17,000 35,000
6º ELI SANDRA DA SILVA LOPES 16.144.001 0 07/12/64 21,000 14,000 35,000
7º SHEILA FÁTIMA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 42.458.899-7 01 14/05/83 15,000 15,000 30,000
8º CLAUDIA MARA CARDOSO SALVADOR 20.203.476-8 01 20/02/71 17,000 10,000 27,000
9º SILVANA DE OLIVEIRA CORDEIRO 23.569.692-4 0 05/12/71 17,000 9,000 26,000

10º MICHELE DE ASSIS SILVA 33.634.146-5 0 10/09/82 15,000 5,000 20,000
ANA GABRIELA DE JESUS ARAUJO 41.773.763-4 0 10/03/82 20,000

1º ROBERTO CARLOS FERNANDES DE CARVALHO 15.517.458-7 0 05/07/65 20,000 20,000 40,000
2º REGINA APARECIDA CAVALHEIRO ROMEIRO 8.144.680-9 0 28/01/55 18,000 18,000 36,000
3º ELI SANDRA DA SILVA LOPES 16.144.001 0 07/12/64 21,000 14,000 35,000
4º SHEILA FÁTIMA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 42.458.899-7 01 14/05/83 15,000 15,000 30,000

ANA GABRIELA DE JESUS ARAUJO 41.773.763-4 0 10/03/82 20,000

1º ROBERTO CARLOS FERNANDES DE CARVALHO 15.517.458-7 0 05/07/65 20,000 20,000 40,000
2º ELIANE GOMES DA SILVA LIRA 37.268.934-6 1 0710/77 18,000 17,000 35,000
3º ELI SANDRA DA SILVA LOPES 16.144.001 0 07/12/64 21,000 14,000 35,000
4º SHEILA FÁTIMA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 42.458.899-7 01 14/05/83 15,000 15,000 30,000

ELIANE DENISE CAVALCA LEITE 20.206.578-9 01 12/08/68 24,000

P. OBJ. CURRIC.

P. OBJ. CURRIC.

PONT. 
FINAL
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1º IDA MARIA ALCKIMIN DE LEMOS 4.872.818-4 0 08/12/46 18,000 22,000 40,000
2º VANESSA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 34.402.517-2 0 08/12/80 15,000 15,000 30,000

1º CLOVIS DE CARVALHO VILELA SANTOS 6.384.595 0 25/06/53 16,000 26,000 42,000
2º TAINÁ AZEVEDO ZEITUNE 34.144.879-5 01 04/10/83 19,000 21,000 40,000
3º VITOR TIAGO RIVELO 28.356.448-9 01 30/05/85 17,000 18,000 35,000

P. OBJ. CURRIC.D NASC.

NATAÇÃO GB
CLAS NOME RG

ATIVIDADES DE ENRIQUECIMENTO CURRICULAR

P. OBJ. CURRIC. FILH. D NASC. PONT. 
FINAL

ITALIANO
CLAS NOME RG  FILH. PONT. 

FINAL


